nationalexpress
G4
Burnley to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops Times
BurnleyCroft Street, Stand 11 -
AccringtonGeorge Slynn Bus Stn, Union St -
BlackburnBus Station, Stand 1 -
DarwenParliament Street, stand 1 -

BoltonIinterchange, Great Moor Street -

ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St 00:30

Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or C -

A 03:00
D 03:45

06:00

Strensham ServicesM5

Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

Thursday

Stops Times
BurnleyCroft Street, Stand 11 -
AccringtonGeorge Slynn Bus Stn, Union St -
BlackburnBus Station, Stand 1 -
DarwenParliament Street, stand 1 -
Boltoninterchange, Great Moor Street -
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St

Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or C-

06:30

. A 09:00
Strensham ServicesM5 D 09:45
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park 12:00

Key

A

01:30 02:30 03:30 05:00

A 04:00 A 05:00 A06:00 A07:30
D 04:45 D 05:45 D 06:45 D 08:15

07:00 08:00 09:00 10:30

08:00

A 10:30
D 11:15

13:30

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break

at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
-The coach does not stop here on this service.

05:45
06:15

A 08:30 A10:30
D 09:15 D 11:15

11:30

A 07:45
D 08:00

06:20
06:40
07:10

13:30

07:00
07:30

A 09:30 A13:00
D 10:15 D 13:45

12:30

A 10:15
D 10:30

09:05
09:20

16:00

11:30

12:00

A 14:00
D 14:45

17:15

1/2



2/2



	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Key

