nationalexpress

G4

Burnley to Glastonbury Festival Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops	Times									
BurnleyCroft Street, Stand 11	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	09:05	-
AccringtonGeorge Slynn Bus Stn, Union St	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	-	09:20	-
BlackburnBus Station, Stand 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	06:20	-	_	-
DarwenParliament Street, stand 1	_	-	-	-	-	-	06:40	_	-	-
BoltonInterchange, Great Moor Street	-	-	=	-	-	-	07:10	-	-	-
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St	00:30	01:30	02:30	03:30	05:00	05:45	A 07:45 D 08:00	07:00	A 10:15 D 10:30	11:30
Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or	C –	-	-	-	-	06:15	-	07:30	_	12:00
Strensham ServicesM5	A 03:00 D 03:45	A 04:00 D 04:45	A 05:00 D 05:45	A 06:00 D 06:45	A 07:30 D 08:15	A 08:30 D 09:15	A 10:30 D 11:15	A 09:30 D 10:15	A 13:00 D 13:45	A 14:00 D 14:45
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park	06:00	07:00	08:00	09:00	10:30	11:30	13:30	12:30	16:00	17:15

Thursday

Stops	Times	
BurnleyCroft Street, Stand 11	-	-
AccringtonGeorge Slynn Bus Stn, Union St	-	-
BlackburnBus Station, Stand 1	-	-
DarwenParliament Street, stand 1	-	-
BoltonInterchange, Great Moor Street	-	-
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St	06:30	08:00
Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or	C –	-
Strensham ServicesM5	A 09:00	A 10:30
Strensham Servicesins	D 09:45	D 11:15
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park	12:00	13:30

Key

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

-The coach does not stop here on this service.